



SPECIAL JOINT CITY COUNCIL AND PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

Notice is given that the Farmington City Council and Farmington City Planning Commission will be touring Davis County's new Western Sports Park on Thursday, April 24th at 5:30 pm. The address is 1049 West Park Lane, Farmington, Utah

I hereby certify that I posted a copy of the foregoing Notice and Agenda at Farmington City Hall, Farmington City website www.farmington.utah.gov and the Utah Public Notice website at www.utah.gov/pmn. Posted on March 27, 2025